Name
Adam m

Baugh, Andre

Beason, Jesse

Blackmer, Gary
DiBenedetto, Anna

Fish. Nick

Gonzales, Cevero

Hanson, Don

Kaiser, Ben

Leonard, Randy
Lim, Maria Lynn

Marriott, Dean

Miller, Tom

Neal, Clay

Oppenheim, Shoshanah

Potter, Tom

Saltzman, Dan

Scarlett, Paul

Sizer, Rosie

City Officials Statements

Title

City Commissioner
Planning Commission Member

At-will staff for Comm. Adams
Auditor

At-will staff for Comm. Leonard
City Commissioner

At-will staff for Comm. Adams
Planning Commission Member
Design Commission Member
City Commissioner

At-will staff for Comm. Adams

For Quarter Ending 9/30/08
(As of 11/10/08)

Director of Bureau of Environmental Services

At-will staff for Comm. Adams
At-will staff for Comm. Adams
At-will staff for Comm. Adams
Mayor

City Commissioner

Director of Bureau of Development Services

Director of Bureau of Police

http://www.portlandonline.com/auditor/index.cfm?c=48120&a=217714[4/13/2011 11:20:51 AM]

Personal Benefits
Reported
$6,287.00

$823.26

$35.00

$50.00
$394.00
$38.00

$8.00

City Benefits Reported

$17,515.00

Yes, Values Not Given
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