City Officials Statements

For Quarter Ending 9/30/08

(As of 11/10/08)

Name	Title	Personal Benefits Reported	City Benefits Reported
<u>Adams, Sam</u>	City Commissioner	\$6,287.00	
Baugh, Andre	Planning Commission Member		
Beason, Jesse	At-will staff for Comm. Adams		
Blackmer, Gary	Auditor		
DiBenedetto, Anna	At-will staff for Comm. Leonard		
<u>Fish, Nick</u>	City Commissioner	\$823.26	\$17,515.00
Gonzales, Cevero	At-will staff for Comm. Adams		
<u>Hanson, Don</u>	Planning Commission Member		
<u>Kaiser, Ben</u>	Design Commission Member		
Leonard, Randy	City Commissioner		
<u>Lim, Maria Lynn</u>	At-will staff for Comm. Adams	\$35.00	
Marriott, Dean	Director of Bureau of Environmental Services		
<u>Miller, Tom</u>	At-will staff for Comm. Adams		
<u>Neal, Clay</u>	At-will staff for Comm. Adams		
<u>Oppenheim, Shoshanah</u>	At-will staff for Comm. Adams	\$50.00	
Potter, Tom	Mayor	\$394.00	Yes, Values Not Given
Saltzman, Dan	City Commissioner	\$38.00	
Scarlett, Paul	Director of Bureau of Development Services		
<u>Sizer, Rosie</u>	Director of Bureau of Police	\$8.00	